2006 ConocoPhillips National Championships

Irvine, CA
Event 24 Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Timed Final
4 AUG 2006 - 18:41 4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes Classement direct
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:04.66 Australia AUS Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001
AR 7:06.58 United States USA Montreal (CAN) 29 JUL 2005
us 7:12.35 Club Wolverine CcWw- Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005
CR 7:12.35 Club Wolverine CW- Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind
1. 2 4 Club Wolverine A CW-MI 7:26.35
TARWATER Davis 84 0.73 25.89 53.87 1:22.63 1:51.50 1:51.50
KELLER Klete 82 0.08 2518 52.69 1:20.67 1:48.51 3:40.01
VANDERKAAY Alex 86 0.46 2597 54.67 1:23.83 1:52.66 5:32.67
PATTON Matthew 87 0.37 26.20 55.32 1:24.80 1:53.68 7:26.35
2. 2 5 Club Wolverine B CW-MI 7:32.63 6.28
SAVULICH Robert 87 0.68 2594 54.37 1:23.15 1:51.70 1:51.70
RYSER Evan 87 0.35 25.67 54.02 1:23.43 1:52.94 3:44.64
BARBA Salvatore 87 0.33 26.07 54.46 1:24.07 1:53.76 5:38.40
PIERCEY Jason 84 0.27 26.30 55.43 1:25.15 1:54.23 7:32.63
3. 2 7 Ymca Of The Triangle Area SwinY@TANC 7:33.93 7.58
HOUCHIN Charles 87 0.79 26.11 5473 1:23.16 1:51.29 1:51.29
MCGINNIS Eric 87 0.39 26.02 55.18 1:25.89 1:56.28 3:47.57
DONCH Matthew 88 0.23 26.75 55.73 1:25.90 1:55.94 5:43.51
MCGINNIS Matthew 85 0.30 25.60 53.41 1:21.99 1:50.42 7:33.93
4. 2 3 Minnesota Aquatics A MINNMN 7:34.16 7.81
WOOD Zachary 85 0.68 26.42 54.97 1:23.60 1:52.61 1:52.61
WOODSON Michael 86 0.19 2555 54.56 1:24.15 1:53.14 3:45.75
SCHMIDT Tyler 85 0.13 2599 5550 1:25.31 1:54.08 5:39.83
ENGEL Matthew 86 0.35 2598 54.99 1:24.86 1:54.33 7:34.16
5. 2 2 Longhorn Aquatics B TXLAST 7:35.18 8.83
PEIRSOL Aaron 83 0.74 2572 54.01 1:22.50 1:50.69 1:50.69
HARRIS Jeremy 84 0.22 26.05 54.94 1:24.68 1:55.08 3:45.77
COPPLE Blake 85 0.27 26.50 55.55 1:25.46 1:55.35 5:41.12
SMALLEY Maverick 87 0.35 26.33 55.20 1:24.95 1:54.06 7:35.18
6. 1 7 Bluefish Swim Club A ABF-NE 7:37.66 11.31
SULLIVAN Michael 89 0.83 2724 56.73 1:26.82 1:56.69 1:56.69
REAMS Patrick 87 0.09 26.24 55.65 1:24.96 1:54.75 3:51.44
FOSS Andrew 85 0.22 2594 55.02 1:24.37 1:54.07 5:45.51
NILSSON Eric 87 0.28 2578 54.12 1:23.03 1:52.15 7:37.66
7. 1 5 FastSwim Team A FASTCA 7:40.53 14.18
CLARY Scott 89 0.64 26.99 55.90 1:25.08 1:54.29 1:54.29
MCNEILL Ryan 85 0.22 26.98 56.69 1:27.19 1:57.61 3:51.90
HOWELL Isaac 920 0.41 27.49 57.19 1:27.17 1:56.69 5:48.59
VAYO Louis 85 0.23 26.20 5451 1:23.67 1:51.94 7:40.53
8. 3 5 Santa Barbara Swim Club A SBSCCA 7:42.57 16.22
PECK Myles 84 0.69 26.97 56.09 1:25.90 1:55.07 1:55.07
WARKENTIN Mark 79 0.28 26.15 54.92 1:24.58 1:53.51 3:48.58
CARY Patrick 85 0.17 26.39 55.75 1:25.70 1:55.56 5:44.14
LINDBERG Scott 85 0.09 26.72 56.36 1:27.04 1:58.43 7:42.57
9. 1 4 Nashville Aquatic Club A NAC-SE 7:44.03 17.68
WILCOX Jackson 89 0.75 2750 56.70 1:26.42 1:55.17 1:55.17
PHILLIPS Shaun 84 0.36 2596 54.69 1:23.45 1:52.46 3:47.63
MITCHELL Andrew 89 0.36 27.25 57.45 1:28.51 1:58.43 5:46.06
HOUCHIN Greg 87 0.27 2722 57.00 1:27.45 1:57.97 7:44.03
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10. 1 8 Gator Swim Club A GSC-FL 7:44.42 18.07
BALLATORE Ron 86 0.72 27.33 56.62 1:26.72 1:56.30 1:56.30
NEAD Kevin 85 0.31 26.96 56.40 1:26.11 1:55.78 3:52.08
WILDER Russell 85 0.35 26.40 56.21 1:26.88 1:57.56 5:49.64
COAN Matthew 85 0.25 2533 53.63 1:23.68 1:54.78 7:44.42
11. 2 1 North Carolina Aquatic Club A NCACNC 7:44.69 18.34
BROWNING Harrison 87 0.71 26.26 54.60 1:23.99 1:53.82 1:53.82
JAMES Jeff 88 0.35 26.55 56.29 1:26.87 1:57.38 3:51.20
BURNS Aaron 84 0.12 2713 57.09 1:27.89 1:58.48 5:49.68
SUDDRETH Brandon 85 0.30 26.97 56.45 1:25.93 1:55.01 7:44.69
12. 1 2 Reno Aquatic Club A RENOPC 7:48.09 21.74
PITTENGER John 85 0.68 28.09 58.48 1:27.62 1:57.56 1:57.56
SMITH Jordan 87 0.48 25.86 54.32 1:25.66 1:57.92 3:55.48
SCALISE Erik 77 0.23 2715 57.46 1:27.67 1:57.49 5:52.97
KAUFMANN Scott 82 0.41 27.44  57.07 1:26.14 1:55.12 7:48.09
13. 1 6 Irish Aquatics A 1A-IN 7:48.21 21.86
FREEMAN Brian 84 0.76 27.33 56.83 1:27.65 1:59.00 1:59.00
BROWN Theodore 85 0.20 25.44  54.23 1:24.23 1:53.54 3:52.54
LUTKUS Daniel 86 0.12 26.80 56.72 1:27.44 1:58.09 5:50.63
CAVADINI Louis 85 0.27 26.40 56.08 1:26.17 1:57.58 7:48.21
14. 3 2 Schroeder Ymca Swim Team A SSTYWI 7:49.98 23.63
BASEHEART Kevin 89 0.72 26.55 56.22 1:27.45 1:56.23 1:56.23
BASEHEART Joshua 82 0.42 26.30 55.39 1:25.05 1:54.82 3:51.05
ZUPEK Gregory 88 0.27 26.29 56.33 1:27.54 1:58.50 5:49.55
GRAVENGOOD Chase 86 0.30 27.06 57.59 1:28.44 2:00.43 7:49.98
15. 2 6 Pine Crest School A PCS-FG 7:50.61 24.26
NUESS Christopher 86 0.76 26.78 56.33 1:26.91 1:57.46 1:57.46
NELSON Grant 85 0.18 26.23 55.34 1:24.91 1:54.32 3:51.78
ZANN Geof 85 0.07 26.42 56.44 1:27.16 1:57.28 5:49.06
ATKINSON James 87 0.33 27.54 57.80 1:29.97 2:01.55 7:50.61
16. 1 1 Irvine Novaquatics B NOVACA 7:51.42 25.07
DETERS Andrew 88 0.67 27.77 57.41 1:27.41 1:57.22 1:57.22
LITTLE Kevin 89 0.34 26.53 56.16 1:26.77 1:57.42 3:54.64
KRAUS Evan 86 0.47 27.37 58.06 1:29.39 1:59.21 5:53.85
CARTER Michael 86 0.17 26.86 56.53 1:26.98 1:57.57 7:51.42
17. 3 4 Clayton Shaw Park Tideriders ACSP-OZ 7:51.76 25.41
JOSTES Scott 89 0.72 26.42 56.27 1:27.29 1:58.37 1:58.37
CLARK Bennett 85 0.42 26.56 56.67 1:27.65 1:57.33 3:55.70
DIERBERG Ryan 87 0.20 27.46  58.22 1:29.55 1:59.88 5:55.58
ZENK David 86 0.28 26.03 55.09 1:25.72 1:56.18 7:51.76
18. 3 6 Aquazot Swim Club A AZOTCA 7:51.96 25.61
ERAZO Eddie 86 0.69 27.84 58.46 1:29.70 2:00.54 2:00.54
YANO Rikiya 920 0.35 26.55 56.55 1:27.43 1:57.16 3:57.70
BARNETT-WOODS Jereme 88 0.33 27.52 5759 1:28.16 1:57.64 5:55.34
KIKUCHI Ryunosuke 88 0.34 2712  56.56 1:27.12 1:56.62 7:51.96
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19. 2 8 Daytona Beach Swimming A DBS-FL 7:55.88 29.53
NORTON Matthew 89 0.66 27.07 56.99 1:27.49 1:58.28 1:58.28
TULLIUS Rexford 87 0.17 26.53 56.43 1:28.01 1:59.89 3:568.17
DEERY Kyle 84 0.07 27.40 58.28 1:30.22 2:01.71 5:59.88
MCLARTY Dustin 86 0.28 26.90 56.60 1:26.56 1:56.00 7:55.88
20. 3 8 Scarlet Aquatic Club A SAC-NJ 7:56.41 30.06
ANKOSKO Darren 88 0.82 2717 56.63 1:26.64 1:56.04 1:56.04
CAPPARELL James 89 0.20 27.23 57.64 1:28.15 1:58.97 3:55.01
PIETRUSINSKI Michal 86 0.40 26.86 56.46 1:27.78 1:59.76 5:54.77
KING Andrew 88 0.41 27.62 58.08 1:29.55 2:01.64 7:56.41
21. 3 3 Nova Of Virginia Aquatics, Inc ANOVAVA 7:58.24 31.89
BROWN Gaites 89 0.73 26.74 56.37 1:27.10 1:58.06 1:58.06
HARRIS William 88 0.47 26.48 56.49 1:27.61 1:58.67 3:56.73
VOGT lan 89 0.15 26.16 55.95 1:27.26 1:58.53 5:55.26
SHERANEK Thomas 90 0.56 26.80 57.40 1:30.22 2:02.98 7:58.24
22. 3 1 Washington Township Swim CIWWTPSCIN 7:59.71 33.36
SEASE Drew 87 0.76 27.87 58.04 1:28.85 1:59.12 1:59.12
CHRISTY Michael 88 0.33 26.69 56.29 1:27.51 1:58.92 3:58.04
MINTURN Kenneth 87 0.21 27.66 58.71 1:30.17 2:01.81 5:59.85
JAMESON Peter 87 0.32 26.85 57.92 1:29.65 1:59.86 7:59.71
23. 3 7 Rockville Montgomery Swim CIUBMSCPV 8:00.70 34.35
ASTIZ Adrian 87 0.65 28.16 57.98 1:28.41 1:59.48 1:59.48
KNECHT Josef 89 0.39 28.58 59.14 1:30.50 2:01.71 4:01.19
FRIEDLAND Eric 90 0.20 27.52 58.26 1:28.83 1:59.88 6:01.07
MEYER Mark 89 0.31 28.84 59.16 1:30.26 1:59.63 8:00.70
1 3 Irvine Novaquatics A NOVACA DSQ
SHIELDS Thomas 91 0.81 27.62 56.84 1:26.37 1:55.17 1:55.17
BOYLE Sean 87 0.03 25.75 54.98 1:24.12 1:53.78 3:48.95
CISNEROS Antonio 87 0.15 26.38 56.32 1:27.19 1:57.01 5:45.96
WHITE Tobin 85 -0.07
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